Bus

Bus Blablacar Bus Grenoble - Bus Station > Lyon - Perrache

. Bus Station > Paris - Massy-Palaiseau Vilmorin Bus > Paris Go to website

- Bercy-Seine Bus Station

Direction

Grenoble - Bus Station — Paris - Bercy-Seine Bus Station

Route schedule

Grenoble - Bus Station — Paris - Bercy-Seine Bus Station

4 stops Monday 22:25
Open route schedule

Tuesday 22:25
Grenoble - Bus Station

Wednesday 22:25
Lyon - Perrache Bus Station

Thursday 22:25
Paris - Massy-Palaiseau Vilmorin Bus

Friday 22:25
Paris - Bercy-Seine Bus Station

Saturday 22:25

Sunday 22:25

Route info

Direction: Grenoble - Bus Station

Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 7 hour 45 min

- 74 Mans BEEL.?i-;H‘:' koblenz

Belgien

Frankfurt am

Létzebuerg Main
LeHavre g iidn
Mannheim
) Reims Saarbricken
Paris Py LN
Karisruhe
Freiburg
ennes k B rel=gat
Le Mans !
Basel S
Pays de “qangers Ba ZLl_rjlch
aire Besangan
: France
I-'OI_[IC-I'S Lausanne
Genéeve
Clermont-
Limoges Ferrand Villbanne ¢ Marese
Annecy
MNovara
Pii
Grefoble
rdeauxs Alessandria
Allenc
Genova

Avignon @5"‘5"9#@”‘%?5’}1% P Docmtrib utors

m Blablacar Bus — Grenoble - Bus Station = Lyon -

BusMaps

Perrache Bus Station = Paris - Massy-Palaiseau Vilmorin...


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-Blablacar-Bus-3017878796-1738238190
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-Blablacar-Bus-3017878796-1738238190
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-Blablacar-Bus-3017878796-1738238190

Direction
Paris - Bercy-Seine Bus Station — Grenoble - Bus Station

4 stops

Open route schedule

Paris - Bercy-Seine Bus Station

Paris - Massy-Palaiseau Vilmorin Bus

Lyon - Perrache Bus Station

Grenoble - Bus Station

Route schedule
Paris - Bercy-Seine Bus Station — Grenoble - Bus Station

Monday 23:20
Tuesday 23:20
Wednesday 23:20
Thursday 23:20
Friday 23:20
Saturday 23:20
Sunday 23:20
Route info

Direction: Paris - Bercy-Seine Bus Station
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 7 hour 40 min

Blablacar Bus Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Lyon

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-07-02

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-Blablacar-Bus-3017878796-1738238190

